Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:

SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

BILL TO:

Money Bizness Trading CC
Crowthorne Shopping Centre
Main and Arthur Midrand
Johannesburg GP 1684
SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Rafael/Tony
0114683318

0114683318

Source:

SHIP TO:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Loco Liq Crowthorne
Crowthorne Shopping Centre
Main and Arthur Midrand
Johannesburg GP 1684
SOUTH AFRICA
Aftn: Rafael/Tony
0114683318
0114683318

Customer VAT #

IN122337
21-Jun-2024
21-Jul-2024
Co612

ZAR
4870221217
LRFGO06

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER
Tony,

SO TYPE
SO

TERMS

2.5% 30 days from invoice

SO NUMBER
S0113557

SHIPMENT NUMBER
88137375

CONTACT

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
Tony,

ITEM

FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x
330mI NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)

QFy.
5.0000

FG BR-239: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse IPA - 24 x 10,0000 =
330mI NRBs (6% ALC/VOL)
FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330ml| NRBs (5% 2.0000 .~
ALC/VOL)
FG BR-352: Striped Horse Pilsner - 24 x 330m| NRBs 1.0000 <
(4.5% ALC/VOL)
FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330m| 2.0000"
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)
FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330m| NRB 2.0000—
(4.5% ALC/VOL)
FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330ml NRBs) 5.0000 -~
(ABV 4.7%)
FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330m| NRBs 1.0000 ~*
(0.5% ALC/VOL)

Continued...

UOM

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

UNIT PRICE
280.0000

370.0000

245.0000

245.0000

283.8600

283,8600

280.0000

245,0000

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

10.5%

10.5%

10.5%

DISC AMT

203.50

26.95

13.48

59.61

59.61

147.00

1,323.00
3,496.50
463.05
231.52
508.11
508.11

1,253.00

231.52
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Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

Tax Invoice

166 Gunners Circle Balwranze Wos i
Epplng 1 Date: 21-Jun-2024
Cape Tgwn' WC’ 7460 Due Date: 21-Jul-2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C0612
£ Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
SIENAL H i ”0 DYCTS Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4870221217
Source: LRFG06
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Money Bizness Trading CC SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Crowthorne Shopping Centre Loco Lig Crowthormne
Main and Arthur Midrand Crowthorne Shopping Centre
Johannesburg GP 1684 Main and Arthur Midrand
SOUTH AFRICA Johannesburg GP 1684
Attn: Rafael/Tony SOUTH AFRICA
0114683318 Attn: Rafael/Tony
0114683318 0114683318
0114683318
CUSTOMER REF, NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Tony, 2.5% 30 days from invoice
N \Cy“ G
Driver: ) DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By: p
Driver Slgna@ N N @0‘/(“0 DPBC Checked By:
. \ €% Cust Signature ,
TuckReg: [ T80 A> bate: 26 ) ok ) H
Settlement Discount: R 230.43 S Toh ” Di:l -
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. sebon e
Tax Total: 1,202.22
2 et @ZaRj= 9,217.03
Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -—- Account numbL&i gﬂi@ ranch code 9902&)5“.2‘ 3
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 - Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Cus!omg&ode' L‘E r‘“ K.-Em t...u?b y A
Returns:
[5HP 201 Keg
|SHP 30L Keg D,“ s .
Strongbow Crates and Bottles Y71
Seoghon Grtes nly @ waores Wi @” "By
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR REARERnAY
Chep returns for credit

T o

e
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